VOLVO CAR AB

VOLVO CAR AB

ISIN: SE0021628898

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/19 17:29:30

Price
40.86 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.30% (-0.54)

SE0021628898
VOLCAR B
Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Automotive

Stock

10,860 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

40.76 SEK (11,184)
40.85 SEK (2,779)
40.67 SEK

40.92 SEK

40.03 SEK

41.40 SEK
40.615675 SEK
3,198,749
129,935,475.43
4,573

1,647

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=211770114,257594989,257594601,257594212,270375627,257595397,270375661,257595195,270375629,211770128,215106731,215106752,215107053,215109031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0021628898&ID_NOTATION=356447568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=482fda6b567c9d8a33477cf36652a5ec991a97e8858c154bdce8a66df308165c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2873c8b7299b84cc0&time=1713715474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc27634c7004cdcb62b3b810583080c4fa44fd226fa7dc218721a24147cd8a3d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06f30d9c725a56def&time=1713715474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80638c539445dec33a3773d5ec953542ad7b0da9f3fe53ebe9ae781af48a6d6d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d81e639a31f75d944&time=1713715474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86a372b0a103204a828aa45339384278f577c6cbff4e7134b7ed077eb105d9ca&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1a898f7387f985f9&time=1713715474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c0e99589633bce8ce7372bf96120dda0da3187811890f8b20b28be9ecfdda03&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b32e2c2c7a880611c&time=1713715474&tool=RSC

VOLVO CAR AB

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:30

Price

40.86 SEK

Difference ©  -1.30%(-0.54)
General attributes
ISIN SE0021628898
Symbol VOLCAR B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap 10,860 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.76 SEK (11,184)
Ask (Ask size) 40.85 SEK (2,779)
Open 40.67 SEK
High 40.92 SEK
Low 40.03 SEK
Close (prev. day) 41.40 SEK
VWAP 40.615675 SEK
Volume (pcs) 3,198,749
Trading volume 129,935,475.43
Number of trades 4,573
Last size 1,647
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -10.06%  -2.04% -
Perf (abs.) -4.57 -0.85 -
Beta 1.80 1.58 1.66
Volatility 61.30 51.79 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 40.65 SEK (3,633,378
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 39.08 SEK (4,344,074
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 34.81 SEK (5,385,427
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 39.56 SEK (4,178,403

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:27
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:38
04/19

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/19

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

Price

3.503 EUR

3.501 EUR

40.86 SEK

3.471 EUR

40.80 SEK

44.82 SEK (2024/04/10
25.31 SEK (2024/01/17
53.48 SEK (2023/07/25
25.31 SEK (2024/01/17

—_ = — = O = = =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 3
0.00 13
129.94 4,573
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356447568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834618

VOLVO CAR AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:00

08:00

15:29

02:10

19:32

08:15

3.469 EUR

3.469 EUR

3.489 EUR

3.9085 USD

3.49 EUR

3.498 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372752077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355568429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357047001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412128

VOLVO CAR AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VO L VvV O

Contact Details
VOLVO CAR

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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